®
D A T A  S H E E T
A1410 PC Blade
POWER UP YOUR DESKTOP BLADE
ClearCube® A1410 PC blade offers the
highest performance available in desktop
blade computers. With full support of
genuine Intel® Core2™ Quad processors

Weight: 15 pounds (6.82 kg)
Environment: Stationary office installation, 0° to 35° C
Ordering Information
Use the following part numbers to order your A1410 PC Blade:
Blade Bundles
GA1410-110 – 3.6 Intel P4 651, 80 GB HD, 1 GB RAM, XPP, 1 year warranty, Sentral
GA1410-500 – Q6600 Intel Core 2 Quad, 80 GB HD, 2 GB RAM, XPP, 1 year warranty, Sentral
GA1410-510 – Q6600 Intel Core 2 Quad, 80 GB HD, 2 GB RAM, v5120 Dual Remote Graphics Card, XPP, 1 year warranty, Sentral
GA1410-710 – Q6600 Intel Core 2 Quad, 80 GB HD, 4 GB RAM, v5140 Quad Remote Graphics Card, XPP, 1 year warranty,
Sentral
GA1410-500 Accessories (Optional)
G010108 – v5120 Digital Dual Video Host Card
G010109 – v5140 Digital Quad Video Host Card